
New Jalpaiguri - Bangaon   Special (UnReserved)/05790 - Exp - NFR 
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to BNJ/Bangaon Junction 

16h 30m - 644 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NJP New Jalpaiguri
Junction

23:00 0 1 0 122 114 NFR

2 KNE KishanGanj 23:43 23:45 2m 0 1 87 44 53 NFR
3 MLDT Malda Town 03:05 03:15 10m 0 2 235 59 31 ER
4 PKR Pakur 04:28 04:30 2m 0 2 306 37 37 ER
5 RPH Rampurhat Junction 05:55 06:00 5m 0 2 359 93 143 ER
6 SNT Sainthia Junction 06:18 06:20 2m 0 2 387 56 58 ER
7 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 06:55 07:00 5m 0 2 420 57 50 ER
8 BWN Barddhaman Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 0 2 471 35 36 ER
9 DKAE Dankuni Junction 10:18 10:20 2m 0 2 551 21 37 ER
10 KOAA Kolkata 11:15 12:00 45m 2 570 32 6 ER
11 TKNR Thakurnagar 13:50 14:00 10m 0 2 630 9 9 ER
12 BNJ Bangaon Junction 15:30 0 2 644 - 11 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 30 2024 (09:09)

Aug 30 2024 (09:09)

1

1


